
10

11

3

8

14

12
1

2

7

9
 1085 

5
8

 1
00

2 

13

 1
45

5 

BOM Table

NO Part Number Description QTY.

1 ULDl2I Linak Dl2 1

2 PAR--2058840 Curved Latch Bar 2

3 FCH16X8 M8 female clamping handle 2

4 BN-MET-8-HT-CZN Binx Nut M8  ( High Tensile Bright Zinc Plated Clear Passivated ) 1

5 BN-MET-10-HT-CZN Binx Nut M10  ( High Tensile Bright Zinc Plated Clear Passivated ) 12

6 BH-MET-8X20-HT-BO Button Head Screw M8 X 20  ( High Tensile Black Oxide ) 1

7 BH-MET-10X30-HT-BO Button Head Screw M10 X 30  ( High Tensile Black Oxide ) 8

8 BH-MET-10X25-HT-BO Button Head Screw M10 X 25  ( High Tensile Black Oxide ) 4

9 ASS--20059262 TL2 Plus screen mount arm pair 1

10 ASS--20055977 TL2 wheeled base 1

11 ASS--20055948 TL2  main tilting screen mount tray 1

12 ASS--20055849 Suport Bar And Plt-S 1

13 ASS--20054117 TL2 cable management 1

14 ASS--20051434 cable management 1

B

C

D

1 3

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

Created By

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

SURFACE FINISH: Powder Coated
Material:

Gauge:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

DRW - REV

Description

Part Number & Part Revision

SCALE:1:25 SHEET 1 OF 1

C

WEIGHT: 67.66

ASS--20055949  REV - A-002

TL2 Tableau plus +

REV - 
A-002

2

Unicol Engineering
Green Road
Oxford OX3 8EU

Bend Tool:

Kg

Jim Smart

See Below - Special NotesSaved Date: 24 November 2022

Created Date:  24 November 2022


	Sheet1
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10


